aller

Faller

PACKAGING

- v

=aller

PACKAGING

When packed, then sustainable

How fiber-based pharmaceutical packaging
meets the demands of tomorrow.

Agenda

10:00

10:10

10:25

10:55
11:05

11:15

September 15th 2022, 10.00-11.30h

Intro & Sustainability in the context of tomorrow
Kerstin Loffler, VP Marketing & Corporate Communications, Faller Packaging

Secondary packaging optimized for recycling cycles
Niklas Molsner, Product Manager, Faller Packaging

Concrete solutions for sustainable packaging development
Niklas Molsner, Product Manager, Faller Packaging

Felix Rinklin, Process- & Application Engineer, Faller Packaging
Nils Hopker, Head Supply Chain Management, Faller Packaging

Faller on the way to CO; neutrality
Lutz Benz, Lean Management & Sustainability Specialist, Faller Packaging

Q&A
all

Ende of Event

Faller Packaging
marketing@faller-packaging.com

1/1




