

## Agenda September 15th 2022, 10.00 - 11.30 h

10:00	Intro & Sustainability in the context of tomorrow
	Kerstin Löffler, VP Marketing & Corporate Communications, Faller Packaging
10:10	Secondary packaging optimized for recycling cycles
	Niklas Mößner, Product Manager, Faller Packaging
10:25	Concrete solutions for sustainable packaging development
	Niklas Mößner, Product Manager, Faller Packaging
	Felix Rinklin, Process- & Application Engineer, Faller Packaging
	Nils Höpker, Head Supply Chain Management, Faller Packaging
10:55	Faller on the way to CO₂ neutrality
	Lutz Benz, Lean Management & Sustainability Specialist, Faller Packaging
11:05	Q&A
	all
11:15	Ende of Event